
PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING AS ATJUNE 30, 2017

No. of                                                  Shareholding  Total Shares Held  Percentage
Shareholders From To  

3,811  1 100 92,279 0.43
958  101 500 270,508 1.27 
288  501 1,000 228,759 1.07 
282  1,001 5,000 604,125 2.84
55  5,001 10,000 391,364 1.84 
12  10,001 15,000 152,343 0.72 
4  15,001 20,000 78,000 0.37 
8  20,001 25,000 188,109 0.88 
1  25,001 30,000 28,400 0.13 
2  30,001 35,000 61,024 0.29 
3  35,001 40,000 113,500 0.53 
2  40,001 45,000 83,200 0.39 
2  45,001 50,000 97,450 0.46 
1  50,001 55,000 52,866 0.25
1  55,001 60,000 60,000 0.28 
2  65,001 70,000 135,150 0.63 
1  70,001 75,000 72,700 0.34 
1  100,001 105,000 100,700 0.47 
1  120,001 125,000 123,077 0.58 
1  130,001 135,000 133,300 0.63 
1  225,001 230,000 227,900 1.07 
1  455,001 460,000 458,050 2.15 
1  590,001 595,000 594,900 2.79 
1  625,001 630,000 626,850 2.94 
1  1,180,001 1,185,000 1,184,148 5.56 
1  1,635,001 1,640,000 1,638,926 7.69 
1  2,255,001 2,260,000 2,258,242 10.60 
1  5,160,001 5,165,000 5,163,397 24.24 
1  6,085,001 6,090,000 6,085,155 28.56 

5,445   21,304,422 100.00

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS AS ATJUNE 30, 2017

Categories of Shareholders Number Shares held Percentage

Director's, CEO, Their Spouse and Minor Children 7 22,521 0.11
Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties 7 14,815,821 69.54
NIT & ICP 2 127,091 0.60
Banks, NBFCs, DFIs, Takaful, Pension and Stock Funds 40 2,315,659 10.87
Investment, Modaraba and Leasing Companies 4 1,678 0.01
Insurance Companies 10 1,265,150 5.94
Joint Stock Companies 15 72,005 0.34
Other Companies, Corporate Bodies, Trust etc 28 90,979 0.43
General Public (Local) 5,332 2,593,518 12.17
   
 5,445 21,304,422 100.00
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CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS AS ATJUNE 30, 2017

SR# Categories of Shareholders  Shares held Percentage

1 Director's, CEO, Their Spouse and Minor Children   
  
 Mr. Raza Kuli Khan Khattak (Chairman)  10,000  0.047
 Mr. Ahmad Kuli Khan Khattak (Chief Executive)  12,000  0.056
 Lt. Gen. (R) Ali Kuli Khan Khattak (Director)  9  0.000
 Dr. Parvez Hassan (Director)  4  0.000
 Mr. Jamil Ahmed Shah (Director)  400  0.002
 Mr. Shahid Kamal (Director)  8  0.000
 Major (R) Muhammad Zia (Director)  100  0.000

2 Associated Companies, Undertaking and Related Parties   
    
 Bibojee Services (Pvt) Limited   8,343,397  39.163
 Bibojee Investments (Pvt) Limited   21,408  0.100
 The General Tyre and Rubber Company of Pakistan Limited  100,700  0.473
 Ghandhara Nissan Limited   5,166,168  24.249
 The Universal Insurance Company Limited   1,184,148  5.558

3 NIT & ICP    
   
 Investment Corporation of Pakistan    4,014  0.019
 CDC- Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust   123,077  0.578

4 Banks, NBFCs, DFIs, Takaful, Pension and Stock Funds  2,315,659  10.869

5 Investment, Modaraba and Leasing Companies   
   
6 Insurance Companies   1,265,150  5.938

7 Joint Stock Companies   72,005  0.338

8 Other Companies, Corporate Bodies, Trust etc  90,979  0.427

9 General Public (Local)   2,593,518  12.174
   
    21,304,422  100.00
     
10 Shareholders Holding 05.00% Or More    
 
 Bibojee Services (Pvt) Limited   8,343,397  39.163
 Universal Insurance Co. Limited   1,184,148  5.558
 Ghandhara Nissan Limited   5,166,168  24.249
 Essar Asset Management   1,638,926  7.693
     
   
11 Trading In The Shares Of Company During The Year By The Directors   
 Chief Executive Officer, Chief Financial Officer, Company Secretary   
 And Their Spouses And Minor Children.   Nil  
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